
Monday January 9, 202310
856 Jk0107002802 Nazir Ahmed Gujjar S/O Sultan Gujjar Chanajloo banihal "Tanveer Ahmed Uzma Banoo " "1st1st" "25002500" 5000 0080040100027336 Banihal
857 jk0107007652 Mohd Yaqoob S/O Mohd Munawat Billawat Mohd Sabir Sheikh 8th 3500 3500 0491040150600063 Maitra 
858 Jk0107012305 Mohd Sharief S/O Ghulam Din Khilam Ramban Irfan ahmed 9th 4500 4500 0087040100749300 Ramban 
859 Jk0107008037 abdul Aziz S/O Sattar Din Pernote Ramban Mohd Mushtaq 11th 6000 6000 0491040800005830 Maitra 
860 Jk0107003617 Sudesh Singh S/O Shibshara Singh Pingola Hochak "Suraj SinghVersha Devi " "9th5th" "45002500" 7000 0143040100001935 Ukhral
861 Jk0107013004 Ghulam Qadir Wani S/O Kabir Joo Wani Chanjloo Banihal Gazala Wani "BA sem 1st " 10000 10000 0080040100016737 Banihal
862 Jk0107010756 Mohd Rafiq Sheikh S/O Sikander Sheikh Neel Batoo "Rafit Ara Rafia Banoo" "6th3rd" "35002500" 6000 0251040100001446 Neel 
863 Jk0107007313 Dilar Singh Katoch S/O Saropop Chand Chamna Seri "Monika DeviDeesha Devi " "9th11th" "45006000" 10500 0087040800018355 Ramban 
864 Jk0107009284 Paramjeet Singh S/O Punjab Singh Kabbi Ramban "Anisha DeviJagesh Singh " "4th3rd " "25002500" 5000 0491040100004582 Maitra 
865 jk0107002089 Nazir Ahmed S/O Subhan Pedhar Thalwa Pernote "yasmeen BanooRifat Ara" "6th3rd" "35002500" 6000 0087040100746867 Banihal
866 Jk0107005080 Abdul rashid Gani S/O abdul Aziz Gani Panchal "Waseem Akram saima " "10th9th" "45004500" 9000 0143040860005330 Ukhral
867 4270 Mohd yaqoob S/O Mohd Qasim Dhandhla Dhandrath Sanjeela Banoo 10th  4500 4500 0087040860000243 Ramban 
868 Jk0107007299 Uttam Chand S/O Bajra Seri Ramban Inder Kumar 6th 3500 3500 0087040800013593 Ramban 
869 Jk0107012637 Sheshkala Devi W/O Late Kesar Singh Telli Gam "Radha BhutwalParmveer Singh " "BA sem 3rd semBA sem 1st " "10000100000" 20000 0087040150000865 Ramban 
870 Jk0107008167 Krishan Lal S/O n Naik Ram Kariya Billawat Jugal Kishore 7th 3500 3500 0491040100001145 Maitra 
871 Jk0107007853 Pritam Lal S/O Nek Lal Pernote Ramban Lakshmi Devi 3rd 2500 2500 0087040800013446 Ramban 
872 Jk0107012554 Budhi Singh S/O Suram Chand Neera Ramban Bhishan Singh MA psychology 1st Year 15000 15000 0087040100012288 Ramban 
873 Jk0107011046 Khursheed ahmed Wani S/O Mohd Afzal Wani Chanjloo Banihal "irfan KhursheedBurhan Khursheed" "8th7th" "35003500" 7000 0080040100023386 Banihal
874 7881 Mandeep Singh S/O Janak Singh Adhwah Ramban " Palvi Manhas Aniket Singh " "9th5th" "45002500" 7000 0087040150001093 Ramban 
875 JK0107012690 Anchal Singh S/o bhar Singh Neera Ramban "Rohan Singh Sohan Singh" "12th9th" "60004500" 10500 0087040100747490 Ramban 
876 JK0107010788 Reyaz Din Sohil S/o Star Sohil Sangaldan "Munazar HussanMohd Zaid" "7th3rd" "35002500" 6000 0311040100015901 Sangaldan
877 Jk0107006951 Qamar Ud Din S/o Mohd Shafi Kumhar Movelkote Ulfaat Qamar 4th 2500 2500 0311040100012255 Sangaldan
878 Jk0107007503 Abdul Majid Khan S/o Mohd Sakinder Khan Movalkote "Mehran MajidShabana anjam" "8th11th" "35006000" 9500 0311040100001724 Sangaldan
879 Jk0107010993 Barkatullah Bhat S/o Abdul hamid Bhat Bandan "Mahroom BanoMudder Ahmed" "7th6th" "35003500" 7000 0311040100001959 Sangaldan
880 JK0107011260 Mohd Sharief S/o Noor Mohd Dalwah "Sajeed Hussain Yasser Ahmed" "7th4th" "35002500" 6000 0311040860012113 Sangaldan
881 Jk0107010212 Khoshi Mohd S/o Abdul Aziz Naik Movelkote "Radhia KhoshiAnamta Jaan " "11th9th" "60004500" 10500 0311040100002992 Sangaldan
882 JK0107003295 Javed Ahmed S/o Nazam Din Kumar Asamar Afrooza anjum 5th 2500 2500 031040100009919 Sangaldan
883 Jk0107008062 Mohd Shafi S/o Mohd Sakander Movalkote "Feziqa BanoMohd Saker Khan" "9th6th" "45003500" 8000 0311040860005521 Sangaldan
884 Jk0107010209 Abdul Majid S/o Sullah Kumar ashmar Sania Majid 9th 4500 4500 0311040860006416 Sangaldan
885 Jk0107007502 Bahar Ud Din S/o Abdul Gani Movalkate "Mohd Atif Asia Bano" "3rd2nd" "25002500" 5000 0311040100009579 Sangaldan
886 JK0107006059 Jamal Din S/o Sumdu Movalkote Rubina Banoo 7th 3500 3500 03110400860003362 Sangaldan
887 Jk0107008080 Parvaz Ahmed S/o Shukar Din Famrote "Faisal ParvazRabia Bano" "7th4th" "35002500" 6000 0311040100005024 Sangaldan
888 Jk0107002682 Usha Devi W/o Govind Ram Sona Naresh Kumar 8th 3500 3500 0240040150003783 Sangaldan
889 JK0107001572 Mohd Afzal S/o Mohd Lateef Chanderkokte "Abid Raza Sania Akhter Mir" "6th5th" "35002500" 6000 0240040100008104 Chanderkote
890 JK0107001128 Kartar Chand S/o Shankru Sana "Suresh Singh Vipan Singh" "8th5th" "35002500" 6000 0079040860000312 Batote
891 Jk0107005067 Chain Singh S/o Bishan Dass Sanasar "Raja DeviBalwant Kumar" "4th4th" "25002500" 5000 0079040800000151 Batote
892 JK0107005070 Joginder Singh S/o Dina Nath Sanasar "Palvi Devi Karn Singh" "10th6th" "45003500" 8000 0079040850000345 Batote
893 JK0107009845 Madan Lal S/o Munshi Lal Sana "Pinki deviSapna Devi" "7th5th" "35002500" 6000 0079040800000911 Batote
894 JK0107009811 Jagdish Kumar Thakur Dass Sana "Puneet Sharam keerti Sharma" "9th6th" "45003500" 8000 0079040800006221 Batote
895 JK0107011838 Girdhari Lal S/o Chand Lohar Sana "Rena Devi Rekha Devi" "9th6th" "45003500" 8000 0079040100011953 Batote
896 JK0107007119 Bodh Raj S/o Premu Lohar sana Karan Kumar 4th 2500 2500 0079040800001759 Batote
897 JK0107011141 Gori Shankar S/o Choru Sana "Ajeet SinghManish Singh" "10th12th" "45006000" 10500 0079040800000644 Batote
898 JK0107010278 Devinder Singh S/o Amar Nath sanasar "Vipan Singh Ronchur Singh" "12th9th" "60004500" 10500 0079040150000195 Batote
899 JK0107006466 Bittu Ram S/o Munshi Ram Sansar "Naresh KunarManhor Kumar" "9th5th" "45002500" 7000 0079040150000253 Batote
900 JK0107010001 Bimla Devi S/o Om Parkash Sana Kavita Devi 12th 6000 6000 0079040150002305 Batote
901 JK0107010081 Surjeet Singh S/o Mangat Ram Sana "Panvi DeviSapna Devi" "5th6th" "25003500" 6000 0079040800001356 Batote
902 JK0107009300 Des Raj S/o Neku Gadi Sana "Surat Singh Surishta Devi" "8th6th" "35003500" 7000 0079040100010433 Batote
903 JK0107005065 Jagdish Raj S/o Mansa Ram Sanasar "Nitu Ram Santosh Kumar" "12th6th" "60003500" 9500 0079040150002315 Batote
904 Jk0107011826 Aman Ullah S/o Kashmru Sanasar "Rubina Bano Jamila Bano" "8th7th" "35003500" 7000 0079040100010689 Batote
905 JK0107011891 Ranjeet Singh S/o Tulsi Dass Sana "Shweta Zhakur Meenakshi Thakur" "Bsc 1st Sem10th" "100004500" 14500 0079040150000504 Batote
906 JK0107005076 Rakesh Kumar S/o Somi Raj Sana Manoj Kumar 1st 2500 2500 0079040210000659 Batote
907 Jk0107010009 Dalbir Singh S/o bharat Singh Sana Ranjeet Singh 10th 4500 4500 0079040100010655 Batote
908 Jk0107009311 Lehar Singh S/o Dewarka Nath Sanasar Abhijeet Singh 11th 6000 6000 0079040100008209 Batote
909 JK0107010364 Madan lal S/o Chand Lohar Sana "Priyanka DeviSunil Kumar" "9th6th" "45003500" 8000 0079040800002017 Botote
910 JK0107010000 Mahinder Singh S/o kartar Chand Sana Sunakshi Devi 1st 2500 2500 0079040100012068 Batote
911 8580 Zaheer Abas S/o Mohd Afzal Sanasar Mohd Yaseen Sheikh 4th 2500 2500 0079040210000488 Batote
912 Jk0107009873 Shaheen Ahmed S/o Saif Din Halla Akther Hussain 2nd 2500 2500 0087040860001146 Ramban 
913 JK0107009884 Mohd Yousaf S/o Ghulam Mohd Halla "Mearofa BanooMohammad Saqib " "5th7th" "25003500" 6000 0087040800015429 Ramban 
914 JK0107009882 Mohd Issaq S/o Mohd Sharif Halla "Ayaz AhmedTariq Hussain" "2nd6th" "25003500" 6000 0087040100752128 Ramban 
915 JK0107009078 Bashir Ahmed Naik S/o Ghulam Rasool Naik Khari "Saier BashirMadiha Bashir" "12th6th" "60003500" 9500 0829040100000157 Khari
916 JK0107005350 Shakeel Ahmed Malik S/o Ab Samad Malik Panchal "Sahil Shakeel MalikSania Akhter Malik" "7th7th" "35003500" 7000 0143040860005353 Ukhral
917 JK0107007301 Mohan Lal S/o Bajara Seri "Ranjana DeviNeeraj Kumar" "9th9th" "45004500" 9000 0089040800013592 Ramban 
918 JK0107005828 Mushtaq Ahmed S/o Abdul Satar Hajam Khari Reheda Banoo 2nd 2500 2500 0829040100000757 Khari
919 JK0107004053 Piyar Singh S/o Ram Chand Hiller Rajgarh "rakesh KumarSapna Devi" "10TH7TH" "45003500" 8000 0240040100007219 Chanderkote
920 JK0107008848 Atter Singh S/o Gareeb Chand Nasthyal Arun bali 1st 2500 2500 0143040100008940 Ukhral
921 4361 Shahnawaz Ahmed  S/o Ghulam Qadir Krawah "Irfan AhmedIqra Jan" "7th5th" "35002500" 6000 0750040100000511 Kaskoot
922 Jk0107008943 Mohd Ashraf Hajam S/o Ab Gani Hajam Krawah "Toufiq Ahmed Shahid Ahmed" "11th9th" "60004500" 10500 075004015000165 Kaskoot
923 10563 Nazir Ahmed Naik S/o Ghulam Hussain Naik Pachal "Asma BanooUmaira Nazir" "11th5th" "60002500" 8500 0829040100002284 Khari
924 JK0107007260 Tirth Singh S/o Ashok Kumar Sawani "Sonali Devi Sonika Devi" "7th6th" "35003500" 7000 0240040100006863 Chanderkote
925 Jk0107011631 Shabir Ahmed S/o Ghulam Mohd Chachawah "Zabir AhmedAbu Ubaid" "8th2nd" "35002500" 6000 0311040860003912 Sangaldan
926 Jk0107006170 Budhi Singh Joggi S/o Dhamoj Singgh Neera Ramban "Akshish JaggiSimran Jaggi" "11thB.A 1st Sem" "600010000" 16000 0087040210000868 Ramban 
927 Jk0107001632 Mangal Singh S/o Jagan Nath Balihote Sonah Devi M.A Ec 2nd year 15000 15000 0089040800016491 Ramban 
928 JK0107005700 Nater Singh S/o Bhagat Ram Phagmulla "Savita DeviSonu Singh" "8th10th" "35004500" 8000 0143040860004692 Ukhral
929 JK0107011281 Sharief Ahmed Sohil S/o mohamdoo Wagan "Saqib Sharief Rahida Sharief " "10th6th" "45003500" 8000 0080040100016009 Banihal
930 Jk0107001317 Mohd Ashraf Khan S/o Gull Mohd Khan Halimadan "Shafiq AshrafArif Ashraf" "10th11th" "45006000" 10500 0080040100020414 Banihal
931 JK0107003663 Tabraiz Ahmed S/o Khwaj Din Adhal Pogal Rayees Ahmed 4th 2500 2500 0143040860000880 Ukhral
932 JK0107003584 Fareed Ahmed S/o GhulamMohidudin Pagal "Raja Waseem ShahMohd Ashiq Shah" "9th4th" "45002500" 7000 0143040860000744 Ukhral
933 JK0107011457 Mohd Sadeeq S/o Bavu Mahakund "Mudasir HussainJameela Bano" "4th4th" "25002500" 5000 0311046860012262 Sangaldan
934 3857 Harmesh Chander S/o Ganpati Kundi "Azad SinghParamjeet Singh" "8th11th" "35006000" 9500 0087040100750247 Ramban 
935 2124 Sheshpal Singh S/o Chat Ram Pinsloga Anmika Devi 7th 3500 3500 0143040860006049 Ukhral
936 1512 Ramesh Singh S/o balak Ram Marog Sachin Singh 11th 6000 6000 0089040100749086 Ramban 
937 JK0107008663 Kewal Singh S/o Prem Singh Senabithi "Deepak SinghRonak Singh" "7th9th" "35004500" 8000 0673040150000834 Nowabad
938 JK0107000808 Bir Singh S/o Youjh Raj Singh Dhakai Marog "Uday Singh Vijay Singh" "11th12th" "60006000" 12000 0491040100002213 Maitra 
939 JK0107003953 Mohd Amijn Chopan S/o Akber Ali Chopan Trana "Misbah Jan Aahil Amin" "6th2nd" "35002500" 6000 0829040100001369 Khari
940 JK0107012465 Kuldeep Simgh S/o Lakshman Dass JhaGalli "Gourav Singh Priyanka Devi" "8th7th" "35003500" 7000 0240040100006712 Chanderkote
941 JK0107004441 Rishpal Singh S/o Prem Singh Narthyal "Ranika DeviSachan Singh" "4th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0143040800014353 Ukhral
942 8787 Abdul Rehman Naik S/o Gh Mohd Naik Khari Amir Rahman B.A 1st Sem 10000 10000 0829040100000111 Khari
943 JK0107011936 Surjeet Singh S/o Sher Singh Kokan Bass "Pardeep SinghRahoul Singh" "9th5th" "45002500" 7000 0143040100003876 Ukhral
944 JK0107007551 Madan Lal S/o Shanker Dass Champa Suresh Kumar 9th 4500 4500 0079040800008781 Batote
945 JK0107008652 Mohd Rafiq S/o Roshan Din Balti Mohammad Rehaan 4th 2500 2500 0491040100005988 Maitra 
946 9066 Abdul Khaliq Hajam S\o Mahmdu Hajam Neel Shakeel Ahmed 12th 6000 6000 0251040100000946 Neel
947 2953 Bal Singh S/o Sh Thakur Dass Ahdwha Anshu Bhagat 9th 4500 4500 0087040100011312 Ramban 
948 Jk0107004760 Manzoor Ahmed S/o Gul Mohd Mir Ganroo "Sharika ManzoorAkeela Manzoor" "9th8th" "45003500" 8000 0250040100001919 Ramsu
949 JK0107005709 Romesh Chand S/o Lalman Swani "Chanchal ChandPooja Devi" "8th5th" "35002500" 6000 0240040860000962 Chanderkote
950 JK0107009678 Mohd essa S/o mohd Qasim Bagina Seri Mohd Aslam 7th 3500 3500 0087040800000768 Ramban 
951 JK0107000223 nazir Ahmes S/o Gul Mohd Bagina Bismah banoo 5th 2500 2500 0087040860000939 Ramban 
952 JK0107003669 Shakeel Ahmed Naik S/o Ghulam Rasool Naik Khari "Shahid Shakeel NaikZahid Shakeel " "10th10th" "45004500" 9000 0829040158001108 Khari
953 542 Mohd Iqbal Katoch S/o Mohd Yousuf Katoch Noora Pogal "Rashid Iqbal Umreena Iqbal" "9th7th" "45003500" 8000 0143040860001586 Ukhral
954 JK0107002817 Khursheed Ahmed S/o Ab. Rasheed krawa Mohsin Ahmed 2nd 2500 2500 0080040100012875 Banihal
955 JK0107002946 Bashir Ahmed  S/o Chandia Gujjar  krawa "Liqat HusasainMuzamil Ahmed" "5th5th" "25002500" 5000 0750040100001624 Kaskoot
956 JK01070011090 Abdul Hamid S/o Ghulamn Rasool chopan krawa "Aadia BanooSadia Hameed" "8th4th" "35002500" 6000 0080040100012003 Banihal
957 JK0107011106 Ab.Waheed S/o Gh.Hussain Hajam Zanihal "Imraz WaheedAhraz Waheed" "7th4th" "35002500" 6000 0750040150000513 Kaskoot
958 JK0107007688 Rayaz Ahmed S/o Jameel Naik krawa "Radiya RayazMehroon Rayaz" "12th11th" "60006000" 12000 0080040100018604 Banihal
959 JK0107002880 Gh.Hussain S/o Manga Gujjar krawa Shameema Bano 8th 3500 3500 0750040100001009 Kaskoot
960 JK01070014930 Ghulam Hussain S/o Mohd Issa Laggali Halla Faisal Mehmood 11th 6000 6000 0087040100001405 Banihal
961 JK0107011819 Jag Mohan Singh S/o Sukhdev Singh Duggar Dhanrath "Kamal DaiSonia Devi" "5th 3rd" "25002500" 5000 0079040100010255 Batote
962 JK0107002059 Mehmood Rayaz S/o Rashid Ahmed Boon Bare Batote "Mohd HamzaMohd abbas " "8th5th" "35002500" 6000 0079040100004423 Batote
963 JK007010088 Abdul Rashid S/o Jalal din Sana "Shabnam BanooArshada Banoo" "7th6th" "35003500" 7000 0079040150000666 Batote
964 JK0107007460 Om Parkash Bhagat S/o Krishnu Tringla Batote Yashpaul 7th 3500 3500 007904080000252 Batote
965 JK0107001459 Azad Ali S/o Saraj Din Kabbi "Roa Iftakhar AnjumIbrar Ul Haq " "10th9th" "45004500" 9000 0491040800600373 Maitra
966 JK0107072604 Mushtaq Ahmed Sohil S/o Ab. Aziz Sohil Sujmatna Ramsu Asif Mushtaq Sohil 8th 3500 3500 0250040100002837 Ramsu
967 5730 Abdul Rehman sohil S/o Ab. Gani sohil amkoot chamal was Hafizullah ITI 10000 10000 00800401000023016 Banihal
968 JK0107012522 balwan singh S/o Gurdyal singh Bassan Monika Sevi GNM 10000 10000 0143040100000049 Ukhral
969 JK0107007943 Ishtaq Ahmed S/o Abdul Aziz Malik Kanga "Ruksar MalikSahir Ishtaq" "4th5th" "25002500" 5000 0491040100004789 Maitra
970 JK0107001170 Farooq Ahmed S/o Ghulam Mohd Dharmound "Tanveer Ahmed Mohd Umar" "3rd5th" "25002500" 5000 007904080000950 Batote
971 JK0107002155 Shabir Ahmed S/o Abdul Rashid Dharmound "Tariq AhmedArshid Ahmed" "4th3rd" "25002500" 5000 0079040100009977 Batote
972 JK01070006968 Mohd Amin S/o Ghulam Mohd Hajam Dharmound "Mukhtyar AhmedMohd Asif" "4th1st" "25002500" 5000 0079040860000127 Batote
973 JK0107011440 Farooq Ahmed Sohil S/o Ghulam Mohd Sohil Sujmatna "Mohd YounisSnofar Banoo" "10th7th" "45003500" 8000 0250040800012766 Ramsu
974 JK107012602 Goverdhan Singh  S/o Tej Ram Neera Haeshavrdan Singh 6th 3500 3500 0087040100011443 Ramban
975 6188 Abdul Rashid Sohil S/o Mohd Sultan Bhantni Saira Bano 10th 4500 4500 0087040100751152 Ramban
976 JK0107003240 Mushtaq Ahmed Wani S/o Ab . Majeed wani kaskoot "Muzamil MushtaqLubna Ji" "12th9th" "60004500" 10500 075040100000752 Kaskoot
977 JK0107002653 Fayaz Ahmed Rather S/o Ghulam Ahmed Rather Zanihal "Ayesha fayazAyeza Farooq" "4th4th" "25002500" 5000 0750040100001853 Kaskoot
978 JK0107000583 Shakeel Ahmed Mochi S.o Rustum Mochi kaskoot "Shokat AhmedSahiba  shakeel " "12th7th" "60003500" 9500 0080040100014048 Kaskoot
979 6011 Gh.Nabi S/o Atta Mohd Chahihral "Khalid Ahmed GujjarAdil Ahmed" "7th2nd" "35002500" 6000 0080040860001725 Kaskoot
980 JK0107001628 Mohd Yousuf Nayak S/o Ghulam Qadir Nayak kaskoot "Misbah YousufTehmeena Yousuf" "10thB.A sem 5th " "450010000" 14500 0750040100000114 Kaskoot
981 JK0107010591 Mohd Amin Lone S/o Ahamad Ullah Lone urkha khari Danish Ahmed Lone 6th 3500 3500 0829040150000137 Khari
982 JK0107011673 Mohd Yousaf  S/o  Abdul Ahad Lohar Gandhote "Ashiq Yousaf LoharAsif Yousaf Lohar " "11th10th" "45006000" 10500 0143040100009878 Ukhral
983 JK0107001478 Bashir Ahmed S/o Mohd Gani Balihote "Juned AliSuriya Banoo" "10th11th" "45006000" 10500 0087040800013647 Ramban
984 JK0107012519 Bishan Lal S/o Shib Ram Ahama Dhanmasta Vishal singh 8th 3500 3500 0250040800013886 Ramsoo
985 JK0107012641 Naseer Ahmed Nayak S/o late fateh Mohammad Nayak Tethar Banihal "Tallha Naseer Mehroosh Naseer" "10thB.A sem ist" "450010000" 14500 0545040800002561 Tethar
986 8564 Gh.Nabi S/o Ahmed Khanday Tethar Banihal "Saliq Ahmed KhandaySehran Nabi Khanday " "10th9th" "45004500" 9000 0656040100000992 Tethar
987 JK0107007828 Ghulam Rasool Nayak S/o Mohd Akbar Nayak Tethar Banihal "Mehroof RasoolIfaq rasool" "11th9th" "60004500" 10500 0656040800002567 Tethar
988 JK01070012760 Mushtaq Wani S/o Gh.Nabi Wani Tethar Banihal Shaeeb Ul Mushtaq B.Pharmacy 10000 10000 0656040150000634 Tethar
989 JK0107002767 Parvaiz Ahmed Wani S/o Abdul Aziz Wani Chareel Mehnoor  Fatima 5th 2500 2500 0656040800001115 Tethar
990 JK0107001982 Bashir Ahmed Ganie S/o Ahmed Ganie Banihal "Ayesha Bashir Ansar Ahmed " "B.A 3rd sem11th" "100006000" 16000 0080040800002423 Banihal
991 JK0107011236 Ghulam Mohd Wani S/o Gh.Nabi Wani kaskoot Muskan ji 11th 6000 6000 075004010000709 Kaskoot
992 5562 Bilal Ahmed Dar S/o Abdullah Dar Zanihal Amreen Bilal 7th 4500 4500 0750040100000113 Kaskoot
993 JK0107003883 Nazir Ahmed Naik S/o Ab. Rashid Naik Harwari Neel "Bharooz NazierMunazia Banoo" "9th8th" "45003500" 8000 0251040150000353 Ramsoo
994 JK107005069 Vijay Singh S/o Bansi Lal Sanasar "Sohit SinghParsheet Singh " "4th3rd" "25002500" 5000 0079040800001252 Batote
995 JK0107006404 Gulzar Ahmed S/o Imam Din Dharmound Tokeer Gulzar Wani 4th 2500 2500 0079040100010465 Batote
996 JK0107011893 Gardari Lal  S/o Kala Sana "Meenaskshi DeviAnju Devi" "7th10th" "35004500" 8000 0079040100009180 Batote
997 9693 Ab. Majeed Prehnu S/o Abdullah Prehnu Doligam Mohd Imran B.com Ist Year 10000 10000 0080040100022635 Banihal
998 JK007004689 Bashir Ahmed Naik S/o Mohd Shabnam Naik Doligam Mohd Younis B.A ist year 10000 10000 0080040850001212 Banihal
999 JK0107013640 Jamal Din Khanday S/o Amkala Khanday Thatherka Tadil Jamal 9th 4500 4500 0311040100009293 Sangaldan
1000 JK0107004183 Abdul Latief S/o Booba Pernote "Feyaz Ahmedshabnam Banoo" "7th4th" "35002500" 6000 0491040800009495 Maitra
1001 JK0107006303 Ali Mohd S/o Roshan Din Kabbi "Nadia TabassumMehreen Sabha" "12th9th" "60004500" 10500 0491040800009004 Maitra
1002 JK0107005217 Pervaz Ahmed S/o Nizam Ud Din Ardhal Pogal "Shafiya BanooRezwan Ahmed " "4th3rd" "25002500" 5000 0143040860001767 Ukhral
1003 JK0107005004 Kewal Singh S/o Sais Ram Hochak "Bindu DeviSonu Singh " "9th10th" "45004500" 9000 0143040860000746 Ukhral
1004 JK0107008641 Fayaz Ahmed S/o Ab. Gani khudi Halla Asmat Banoo 3rd 2500 2500 0240040800000732 chanderkote
1005 JK0107006940 Fayaz Ahmed Chopan S/o Fateh Mohd Seran Khari Aafiya Banoo 12th 6000 6000 0829040100000122 Khari
1006 JK0107001849 Mohd Ashraf S/o Gh. Rasool Mir Bhangara Pogal "Asifa BanooMuzafar Ahmed" "7th2nd" "35002500" 6000 0143040100003189 Ukhral
1007 JK0107011314 Javid Iqbal Naik S/o Mohd Hussain Naik Perhinder "Suhab JavidSahib Javid" "8th6th" "35003500" 7000 0251044440000053 Ramsoo
1008 JK0107007631 Nazir Ahmed S/o Gul Mohd Billawat Shahzia Banoo 2nd 2500 2500 0491040100004651 Maitra
1009 JK0107002622 Mohd Ibrahim shah S/o Gulam Nabi Shah Tethar Banihal Arayza Jaan 8th 3500 3500 0656040800001516 Tethar
1010 JK0107005809 Bittu Ram S/o Balwant Singh Kabbi "Banaskshi devi Bikram Singh" "5th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0491040100004512 Maitra
1011 JK0107004334 Abdul Waheed S/o Ab Salam fagow Banihal Uzma Banoo 6th 3500 3500 0080040100021185 Banihal
1012 JK0107000395 Abdul Majeed Naik S/o Ghulam Rasool Senigam Ramsoo "Ulfat AraNowsheena Banoo" "9th6th" "45003500" 8000 0251040150000383 Ramsoo
1013 JK0107005478 Om nath S/o Mani Ram Rajgarh Jalwah "Rajesh kumar Vickey Kumar" "12th8th" "60003500" 9500 0825040150002779 Rajgarh
1014 JK0107008737 Brij lal S/o Mast Ram Dhalwas "Anil kumarYog Raj" "3rd2nd" "25002500" 5000 024004080000881 chanderkote
1015 JK0107012365 MukhtyarAhmed S/o Saraj Din Kabbi "Bilal Ahmed Sofiya Banoo" "10th6th" "45003500" 8000 0087040100010150 Ramban
1016 JK0107007979 Mohd Sharief Gujjar S/o gulla Gujjar Kawna Waseem Akram 8th 3500 3500 0250040100002643 Ramsoo
1017 JK0107003010 Mohd shafi S/o Saif Din Banera "Ruksana BanooNasreen Bano" "4th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0087040100748265 Ramban
1018 JK0107003001 Siraj Din S/o Saif Din Banera "Maidah BanoLiaqat ali" "5th3rd" "25002500" 5000 0087040100747911 Ramban
1019 JK0107012531 Shiv Lal S/o shani Lal Sroop Bhatni Ravinder Singh 12th 6000 6000 0491040100006264 Maitra
1020 JK0107006060 Mohd Yousaf Naik S/o Ab. Rehman Naik Chirak Khari "Adil YousafIqra Banoo" "9th8th" "45003500" 8000 0829040100000680 Khari
1021 JK0107005540 Mohd sharied S/o Qutib Din Pernote "Abdul RashidMumtaz Banoo" "4th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0491040100001920 Maitra
1022 JK0107010206 Naseeb Singh S/o Rabiel Chand Batbass Neelam Singh 9th 4500 4500 0087040860001988 Ramban
1023 JK0107004672 Mohd Iqbal Bhat S/o Ali Mohd Bhat Buzla khari "Tanveer Ahmed BhatFaizan Ahmed Bhatt" "9th4th" "45002500" 7000 0250040860005120 Ramsoo
1024 JK0107001939 Gh. Rasool Bhat S/o Mohd shabnam Bhatt Buzla khari "Abdul Hadi BhatAbida Rasool" "45004500" 9000 9000 0829040800001732 Khari
1025 JK0107001913 Ahmedullah Bhat S/o Jamal Ud din Bhat Buzla khari "Mudassir Ahmed BhatSaima Akhter" "8th5th" "35002500" 6000 025004086005480 Ramsoo
1026 JK0107002288 Mohd Ismail Gujjar S/o Alif Din Gujjar Akhran Khari Muhammad Ajaaz 4th 2500 2500 0829040100000807 Khari
1027 JK0107004329 Ghulam Mohd Naik S/o Mohd Ramzan Naik Buzla khari Tariq Ahmed  Naik 7th 3500 3500 0250040860005446 Ramsoo
1028 JK0107005468 Abdul Rehman Bhat S/o Jamal Ud Din Bhatt Buzla khari "Zabair AhmedUbaid Ur Rehman " "10th9th" "45004500" 9000 0250040860000604 Ramsoo
1029 8364 Bashir Ahmed Bhat S/o Ghulam Bhat Buzla khari "Ubaid Ullah BhatRahida Banoo" "9th5th" "45002500" 7000 0080040100014436 Banihal
1030 JK01070007352 Abdul Latief bhat S/o Abdul Aziz Bhatt Buzla khari "Danish LatiefMashkoor Latief " "10th7th" "45003500" 8000 0250040860005545 Ramsoo
1031 JK0107002331 Hafiza Begum W/o Gh.Nabi Bhatt Buzla khari Abida Bhat 9th 4500 4500 0829040150001096 Khari
1032 JK0107005685 Ghulam Hassan Bhatt S/o Abdul Gani Bhat Buzla khari "Adil HussainGulzar Ahmed" "3rd9th" "25004500" 7000 082904010001039 Khari
1033 7884 Shakti Singh S/o Ram Singh Kanthi Ramban "Bhumika DeviManvi Balwal " "6th9th" "35004500" 8000 0087040100009441 Ramban
1034 JK0107011789 Ab Gani S/o  Kamal Din Paristhan Mohd Amir 7th 3500 3500 0143040860004992 Ukhral
1035 JK0107011341 Prem Nath S/o Jeet singh Jhat gali "Devi singh Amit Singh " "9th6th" "45003500" 8000 024004086000237 chanderkote
1036 JK0107010273 kursheed Ahmed Dar S/o Abdul Gaffar Dar Zanihal "Momina KursheedManadul Kursheed" "4thist" "25002500" 5000 0750040100000269 Kaskoot
1037 JK0107001937 Shabana Begum W/o Ab Hamid  Bhatt Lamber Banihal "Mahjoom HamidMoomina Hamid" "12th11th" "60006000" 12000 0750040150000657 Kaskoot
1038 JK0107012436 Tulsi Das Balwal S/o Thakur Das Neera "Akshay BalwalArshdeep Balwal" "B.A sem Ist9th" "100004500" 14500 0087040100748665 Ramban
1039 JK0107001005 Sanjay Singh S/o Kamal Singh Ramban ward No 1 "Vintee PariharVikrant Singh " "10th8th" "45003500" 8000 0087040100753455 Ramban
1040 JK0107006815 Satpal singh S/o Ghain Chand Balihote Sanjana Devi 7th 3500 3500 0087040800013093 Ramban
1041 JK0107003658 Jai Singh S/o Mathur Singh Banjumi Pingloga "Nisha DeviSachan singh" "8th11th" "35006000" 9500 0143040860006848 Ukhral
1042 JK0107001791 Jagdish Kumar S/o kunj lal Sildhar "Jashan Singh Asshit Singh" "7th6th" "35003500" 7000 0087040100006746 Ramban
1043 JK0107009002 Mohd Ashraf Mughal S/o Abdul Gani Mughal Kalimasta Gool "Yasir AshrafAquib Ashraf" "8th3rd" "35002500" 6000 0142040100021301 Gool
1044 9581 Sewa Ram S/o Man Singh Rajgarh "Manshi DeviSwaran Singh" "11th9th" "60004500" 10500 0240040100008544 Chanderkote
1045 JK0107012202 Joginder Singh S/o Chandu Ram Jhat gali "Vijay singhDheeraj Singh" "9th9th" "45004500" 9000 0240040100002662 Rajgarh
1046 JK0107004171 Zail Singh S/o Punjab Singh Hochak Pogal "Indra DeviShakti Devi" "12th10th" "60004500" 10500 0143040860008286 Ukhral
1047 JK0107003974 Mohd Iqbal Sehmat S/o Ahamdullah sehmat Khari "Sabha Parveen Faisal Iqbal " "11th10th" "60004500" 10500 0829040100000999 Khari
1048 JK0107003510 Shamshada Begum W/o Bahar Ahmed Gonihal Binghara Mubbshar Ahmed 8th 3500 3500 0143040860000815 Ukhral
1049 JK0107007058 Raiz Ahmed S/o Mohd Shafi Batli Gandhri "Mubina BanoAbida Banoo" "8th5th" "35002500" 6000 0087040100007131 Ramban
1050 JK0107010144 Ghulam Mohd Sohil S/o Habibullah Sohil Ahama Khari "Tasleema banooSaima Banoo" "6th5th" "35002500" 6000 0829040150000428 Khari
1051 jk0107006084 Abdul Majeed Lone S/0 Ali Mohd Lone Trana Khari "Umar Majeed Afiya Majeed " "5th4th" "25002500" 5000 0829040800003265 Khari 
1052 jk0107014226 Fayaz Ahmed S/o Abdul Gani Seri Ramban "Ismat BanooIshrat Banoo" "4th3rd" "25002500" 5000 0087040860001134 Ramban
1053 jk0107002423 Mangtullah Sohil S/o Ahmdu Sohil Ramsoo Basharat Ahmed 12th 6000 6000 0250040860001139 Ramsoo
1054 jk0107001083 Sangeet Singh S/o Gouri Shanker Balihote Ramban "Sunaly Devi Arushi Devi " "6th5th" "35002500" 6000 0087040860000181 Ramban
1055 jk0107007486 Bansi Lal S/o Sarno Kabbi Ramban Kaka Ram 10th 4500 4500 0491040100005339 Maitra 
1056 9216 Abdul Gani S/o Kalu Ahmed Bhingara "Manzoor Ahmed Gulzara Banoo" "8th5th" "35002500" 6000 0143040860001912 Ukarhal 
1057 jk0107004166 Kewal Singh S/o Amar Nath Bass Peristan Ankush Singh 5th 2500 2500 0143040800001761 Ukarhal 
1058 jk0107003204 Mohd Ramgan S/o Abdul Gaffar Pader Trigam Khari Towhida Banoo 8th 3500 3500 0829040100003266 Khari 
1059 jk0107007205 Abdul Latief Malik S/o Abdul Aziz Malik Shagan Khari "Salma Latief Assma Latief " "10th 2nd" "45002500" 7000 0829040100002949 Khari 
1060 jk0107002716 Ab Rashid Wagay S/o Gh Rasool Darshipora Banihal "Afreen Rashid Shahreen Rashid " "7th4th" "35002500" 6000 0080040100007120 Banihal 
1061 jk0107007755 Altaf Hussain Naik S/o Abdul Rashid Naik Khowra Khari "Asiya Jaan Ayesha Altaf " "12th 8th" "60003500" 9500 0829040100001529 Khari 
1062 6103 Jai Krishan S/o Thakur Dass Kotti Ramban "Yashpal Singh Omesh Singh " "BA Sem 1st 11th" "100006000" 16000 0491040150000109 Maitra 
1063 jk0107006321 Ravi Dass S/o Taj Ram Ramsoo Survinder Singh 7th 3500 3500 0143040860001910 Ukarhal 
1064 jk0107005490 Abdul Rashid Naik S/o Ali Naik Buzla Khari "Abdul Hamad NaikAabid Rashid Naik " "10th8th" "45003500" 8000 0250040860005149 Ramsoo
1065 jk010705957 Abdul Qayoom Malik S/o Saif Ud Din Thalwa Pernote "Mehfouza Tabassum Shahzaib Hussain " "8th6th" "35003500" 7000 0087040100746821 Ramban 
1066 jk0107012329 Surjeet Singh S/o Amar Singh Adhal Pogal "Aruna Devi Sachin Singh " "7th 6th" "35003500" 7000 0143040860008504 Ukarhal 
1067 jk0107002608 Gh Rasool Dar S/o Ahmed Dar Asher Banihal "Salma Rasool Sakiya Rasool " "7th5th" "35002500" 6000 0750040150000608 Kaskoot 
1068 jk0107005299 Gaja Singh S/o Mangat Singh Pernote Ramban Kirtan Singh 3rd 2500 2500 0087040860000487 Ramban 
1069 jk0107000294 Mohd Ashraf S/o Ghulam Mohd Seri Pura Gool Rahiza Banoo 8th 3500 3500 0311040100014961 Sangaldan 
1070 jk0107010143 Des Raj S/o Janki Das Chamba Demote Amika Devi 2nd 2500 2500 0087040100747026 Ramban 
1071 jk0107002103 Pritam Singh S/o Faqir Chand Dusra Ramban "Sanjana Devi Sonya Devi " "12th BA Sem 3rd " "600010000" 16000 0087040100749385 Ramban 
1072 jk0107009745 Tariq Hafiz S/o Bashir Ahmed Neera Ramban "Mohsina Hafiz Furqaan Ahmed " "10th 4th " "45002500" 7000 0087040100003072 Ramban 
1073 jk0107009771 Bihar Singh S/o Sham Singh Teli Trag Ramban Ansh Bhutyal 2nd 2500 2500 0491040100001249 Maitra 
1074 jk0107001656 Shakeel Ahmed S/o Mohd Din Mir Chabba Demote Hilal Ahmed "6th" 3500 3500 0087040800015165 Ramban
1075 jk0107008895 Anar Singh S/o Prem Nath Chabba Demote Sangeeta Devi 9th 4500 4500 0087040860000554 Ramban 
1076 55509 Ab Salam S/o Mohd Rustom Chabba Demote "Khalid HussainShahzada Bano" "8th6th" "35003500" 7000 0087040800014379 Ramban
1077 JK0107004237 Mushtaq Ahmed Bhat S/o Abdul Rehman Bhat Karma Khari Rehana Akhtar 10th 4500 4500 0250040100005088 Ramsu
1078 JK0107005210 Nassir Ahmed Tangwal S/o Ghulam Qadir Tangwal Trigam Khari "Imran NaseerRezwan Naseer" "6th5th" "35002500" 6000 0250040860004934 Ramsu
1079 8358 Ghulam Mohd S/o Jamal Din Bhat Buzla Khari "Zubir AhmedShafiqa Ghul" "11th10th" "60004500" 10500 0250040100005466 Ramsu
1080 JK0107008387 Abdul Rashid Naik S/o Rahman Naik Buzla Reyaz Ahmed Naik 7th 3500 3500 0829040100002338 Khari 
1081 JK0107005281 Attta Mohd Bhat S/o Jamal ud din Bhat Buzla Mohd Yaseen Bhat 7th 3500 3500 0250040860005201 Ramsu
1082 JK0107001914 Ab Wahab Bhat S/o Ghulam Rasool Bhat Buzla "Abdul RashidMaryam Kousar" "12th10th" "60004500" 10500 0250040100005066 Ramsu
1083 JK0107001972 Ganshyam Singh S/o Suram Singh Chabba Demote Mahinder Singh 10th 4500 4500 0087040800000222 Ramban
1084 JK0107011176 Azad Ahmed S/o Mohd Ramzan Chabba Demote Bilal Ahmed 2nd 2500 2500 0087040150003750 Ramban
1085 JK0107001971 Mohd Ishaq S/o Mohd Rustam Chabba Demote Muskan Banoo 10th 4500 4500 0087040100751402 Ramban
1086 JK0107012341 Manzoor Ahmed S/o Gh  Nabi Chabba Demote "Humera BanoShazib Manzoor" "10th3rd" "45002500" 7000 0087040100750011 Ramban
1087 JK0107003830 Javeed Ahmed Drabu S/o Habibullah Grabu Chanjloo Mehlika Javaid 7th 3500 3500 0080040100016750 Ramban
1088 JK0107008519 Mukthyar Ahmed S/o Sher Mohd Kabbi Ramban "Shazia BanooRabia Banoo" "5th2nd" "25002500" 5000 0491040800009558 Maitra 
1089 JK0107006863 Munshi Ram S/o Lali Biyyh Ram Seri "Sandeep KumarSoyam Kumar" "8th7th" "35003500" 7000 0087040150000048 Ramban
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